
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV TONK Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

6 230978878382781106 YAMINI GURJAR 1 NA 1

5 230978874402776743 AARADHYA MEENA 1 NA 2

4 230978494842286989 RAGHAV DEVANDA 1 NA 3

2 230978183341947218 DAKSHITA GURJAR 1 NA 4

3 230978373962176942 DAKSHITA GURJAR 1 NA 5

1 230977946061820338 EKTA GOSWAMI 1 NA 6



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV TONK Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978094341912455
ARPIT PRAJAPAT ARPIT

PRAJAPAT ARPIT PRAJAPAT
2 NA 1



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV TONK Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977752241898690 KARNAV KUMAR NAGAR 3 2 1/ WL 1

2 230978360682171120 NIHANA GURJAR 3 2 2/ WL 2

7 230978817422706794 ARPITA 3 1 3/ WL 3

6 230978524222426693 MANAV MOJIWAL 3 1 4/ WL 4

3 230978258622425739 SHIVAM CHOUDHARY 3 1 5/ WL 5

5 230978399282194925 RAJ SHEKHAR CHOUDHARY 3 1 6/ WL 6

4 230978302822189928 KRITIKA VERMA 3 1 7/ WL 7

21 230978673782534102 J S JIVIKA 3 NA 8/ WL 8

17 230978386822187409 KULVEER 3 NA 9/ WL 9

13 230978203961998565 AARADHYA CHOUDHARY 3 NA
10/ WL

10

15 230978310642108324 BHAVYA TAKHAR 3 NA
11/ WL

11

11 230978138441920371 VAIBHAV CHOUDHARY 3 NA
12/ WL

12

10 230978025981837249 DIKSHA TAKHAR 3 NA
13/ WL

13

9 230977798321751937
PARIKSHIT SINGH

SHEKHAWAT
3 NA

14/ WL

14

22 230978762642630530 SAMRADHI CHOUDHARY 3 NA
15/ WL

15

12 230978149661927846 ISHAN CHAWLA 3 NA
16/ WL

16

16 230978351362166412 NIDHI 3 NA
17/ WL

17



 

19 230978586282418026 ISHIKA CHOUDHARY 3 NA
18/ WL

18

8 230977761021732422 VIAAN VIJAY 3 NA
19/ WL

19

14 230978212442005633 KABIR VITTHAL 3 NA
20/ WL

20

20 230978671242517192 ARAV SONI 3 NA
21/ WL

21

18 230978395982192798 RADHIKA 3 NA
22/ WL

22



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV TONK Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978356082257387 JIYA KHOKAD 4 2 1/ WL 23

2 230978183382252634 BHAVYA PRATAP SIKARWAR 4 NA 2/ WL 24

3 230978770242706066 JESHNA ARYA 4 NA 3/ WL 25



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV TONK Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

14 230978486742282754 JAYA GURJAR 5 NA 1/ WL 26

15 230978573182375042 JAINISHA DABORIYA 5 NA 2/ WL 27

12 230978398102199697 VEDANT NAMA 5 NA 3/ WL 28

17 230978600822674385 AARAV YADAV 5 NA 4/ WL 29

22 230978761722629982 VEDANT CHOUDHARY 5 NA 5/ WL 30

10 230978356062169319 DARSH BIDHURI 5 NA 6/ WL 31

8 230978209962333452 YOGITA BAIRWA 5 NA 7/ WL 32

21 230978748202617247 RAJSHREE RAJAWAT 5 NA 8/ WL 33

1 230977792142165801 LAX GOSWAMI 5 NA 9/ WL 34

6 230978104061907517 VIVAN PANCHOLI 5 NA
10/ WL

35

26 230978875262769315 PRABHAS JAT 5 NA
11/ WL

36

19 230978607862433941 ADHIRAJ SINGH RAJAWAT 5 NA
12/ WL

37

24 230978816082719413 ARNAV BANSAL 5 NA
13/ WL

38

18 230978604722434036 DIVYANSHU SAINI 5 NA
14/ WL

39

20 230978628602449907 SHIVANSH DHANKAD 5 NA
15/ WL

40

4 230978010561833891 LAKSHIT R SHARMA 5 NA
16/ WL

41

3 230977872361756054 MISTHI 5 NA
17/ WL

42



 

16 230978595542722345 EKTA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
18/ WL

43

25 230978857602724694 NIKHIL PAHADIYA 5 NA
19/ WL

44

2 230977833321844608 NISHA 5 NA
20/ WL

45

5 230978022902238623 ARADHYA MEENA 5 NA
21/ WL

46

11 230978384822264656 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA 5 NA
22/ WL

47

7 230978133941984634 AKSHITA GURJAR 5 NA
23/ WL

48

13 230978404182626914 PARTEEK BANSAL 5 NA
24/ WL

49

23 230978787802687994 BIRJIS 5 NA
25/ WL

50

9 230978269862089101 RASIKA SHARMA 5 NA
26/ WL

51



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV TONK Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 230978373962176942 DAKSHITA GURJAR 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 230977946061820338 EKTA GOSWAMI 1 NA 2/ WL 2

4 230978494842286989 RAGHAV DEVANDA 1 NA 3/ WL 3

5 230978878382781106 YAMINI GURJAR 1 NA 4/ WL 4

2 230978183341947218 DAKSHITA GURJAR 1 NA 5/ WL 5

6 230978094341912455
ARPIT PRAJAPAT ARPIT

PRAJAPAT ARPIT PRAJAPAT
2 NA 6/ WL 6

7 230978360682171120 NIHANA GURJAR 3 2 7/ WL 7

8 230978258622425739 SHIVAM CHOUDHARY 3 1 8/ WL 8

9 230978399282194925 RAJ SHEKHAR CHOUDHARY 3 1 9/ WL 9

19 230978762642630530 SAMRADHI CHOUDHARY 3 NA
10/ WL

10

14 230978310642108324 BHAVYA TAKHAR 3 NA
11/ WL

11

16 230978586282418026 ISHIKA CHOUDHARY 3 NA
12/ WL

12

13 230978212442005633 KABIR VITTHAL 3 NA
13/ WL

13

17 230978671242517192 ARAV SONI 3 NA
14/ WL

14

12 230978203961998565 AARADHYA CHOUDHARY 3 NA
15/ WL

15

10 230978025981837249 DIKSHA TAKHAR 3 NA
16/ WL

16



 

18 230978673782534102 J S JIVIKA 3 NA
17/ WL

17

11 230978138441920371 VAIBHAV CHOUDHARY 3 NA
18/ WL

18

15 230978351362166412 NIDHI 3 NA
19/ WL

19

25 230978486742282754 JAYA GURJAR 5 NA
20/ WL

20

29 230978628602449907 SHIVANSH DHANKAD 5 NA
21/ WL

21

30 230978761722629982 VEDANT CHOUDHARY 5 NA
22/ WL

22

22 230978133941984634 AKSHITA GURJAR 5 NA
23/ WL

23

27 230978600822674385 AARAV YADAV 5 NA
24/ WL

24

21 230977833321844608 NISHA 5 NA
25/ WL

25

24 230978398102199697 VEDANT NAMA 5 NA
26/ WL

26

23 230978356062169319 DARSH BIDHURI 5 NA
27/ WL

27

20 230977792142165801 LAX GOSWAMI 5 NA
28/ WL

28

28 230978604722434036 DIVYANSHU SAINI 5 NA
29/ WL

29

26 230978595542722345 EKTA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
30/ WL

30

31 230978875262769315 PRABHAS JAT 5 NA
31/ WL

31



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV TONK Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

26 230978404182626914 PARTEEK BANSAL 1

2 230977792142165801 LAX GOSWAMI 2

12 230978212442005633 KABIR VITTHAL 3

34 230978607862433941 ADHIRAJ SINGH RAJAWAT 4

8 230978149661927846 ISHAN CHAWLA 5

41 230978817422706794 ARPITA 6

24 230978398102199697 VEDANT NAMA 7

6 230978025981837249 DIKSHA TAKHAR 8

43 230978874402776743 AARADHYA MEENA 9

16 230978351362166412 NIDHI 10

36 230978673782534102 J S JIVIKA 11/ WL 1

18 230978356082257387 JIYA KHOKAD 12/ WL 2

40 230978770242706066 JESHNA ARYA 13/ WL 3

7 230978094341912455
ARPIT PRAJAPAT ARPIT PRAJAPAT

ARPIT PRAJAPAT
14/ WL 4

31 230978586282418026 ISHIKA CHOUDHARY 15/ WL 5

4 230977872361756054 MISTHI 16/ WL 6

32 230978595542722345 EKTA CHOUDHARY 17/ WL 7

21 230978384822264656 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA 18/ WL 8

13 230978258622425739 SHIVAM CHOUDHARY 19/ WL 9

11 230978209962333452 YOGITA BAIRWA 20/ WL 10

3 230977833321844608 NISHA 21/ WL 11

10 230978203961998565 AARADHYA CHOUDHARY 22/ WL 12

38 230978761722629982 VEDANT CHOUDHARY 23/ WL 13

19 230978360682171120 NIHANA GURJAR 24/ WL 14



 

5 230978022902238623 ARADHYA MEENA 25/ WL 15

23 230978395982192798 RADHIKA 26/ WL 16

35 230978671242517192 ARAV SONI 27/ WL 17

22 230978386822187409 KULVEER 28/ WL 18

45 230978878382781106 YAMINI GURJAR 29/ WL 19

30 230978573182375042 JAINISHA DABORIYA 30/ WL 20

15 230978310642108324 BHAVYA TAKHAR 31/ WL 21

37 230978748202617247 RAJSHREE RAJAWAT 32/ WL 22

14 230978302822189928 KRITIKA VERMA 33/ WL 23

17 230978356062169319 DARSH BIDHURI 34/ WL 24

25 230978399282194925 RAJ SHEKHAR CHOUDHARY 35/ WL 25

29 230978524222426693 MANAV MOJIWAL 36/ WL 26

42 230978857602724694 NIKHIL PAHADIYA 37/ WL 27

28 230978494842286989 RAGHAV DEVANDA 38/ WL 28

1 230977752241898690 KARNAV KUMAR NAGAR 39/ WL 29

39 230978762642630530 SAMRADHI CHOUDHARY 40/ WL 30

20 230978373962176942 DAKSHITA GURJAR 41/ WL 31

33 230978600822674385 AARAV YADAV 42/ WL 32

27 230978486742282754 JAYA GURJAR 43/ WL 33

9 230978183341947218 DAKSHITA GURJAR 44/ WL 34

44 230978875262769315 PRABHAS JAT 45/ WL 35



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV TONK Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977752241898690 KARNAV KUMAR NAGAR 3 2 1/ WL 1

2 230978302822189928 KRITIKA VERMA 3 1 2/ WL 2

3 230978524222426693 MANAV MOJIWAL 3 1 3/ WL 3

4 230978149661927846 ISHAN CHAWLA 3 NA 4/ WL 4

6 230978395982192798 RADHIKA 3 NA 5/ WL 5

5 230978386822187409 KULVEER 3 NA 6/ WL 6

7 230978770242706066 JESHNA ARYA 4 NA 7/ WL 7

11 230978573182375042 JAINISHA DABORIYA 5 NA 8/ WL 8

9 230978209962333452 YOGITA BAIRWA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

10 230978404182626914 PARTEEK BANSAL 5 NA
10/ WL

10

8 230977872361756054 MISTHI 5 NA
11/ WL

11

12 230978857602724694 NIKHIL PAHADIYA 5 NA
12/ WL

12



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV TONK Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978874402776743 AARADHYA MEENA 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 230978817422706794 ARPITA 3 1 2/ WL 2

3 230978356082257387 JIYA KHOKAD 4 2 3/ WL 3

5 230978384822264656 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA 5 NA 4/ WL 4

4 230978022902238623 ARADHYA MEENA 5 NA 5/ WL 5


